Electro-Voice | EVH-1152D/94
EVH-1152D/94
▪ Rotatable Mid-bass and High Frequency Waveguides
for consistent pattern control down to 500 Hz
▪ Integrated Passive Network with PTP High
Frequency Protection
▪ PI and FG versions available with gland nut and
stainless-steel grille rated IEC 60529 IP55

EN54-24 type B certification 1438/CPR/0299 with CDG
cover installed (Only available in select regions).
Ordering information
EVH-1152D/94-BLK
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & DH7N
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 40°, EVCoat, black
Order number EVH1152D94BLB
EVH-1152D/94-WHT
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver or DH7N driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 40°, EVCoat,
white
Order number EVH1152D94WLB
EVH-1152D/94-PIB
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & DH7N
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 40°, EVCoat, PI-
weatherized, black
Order number EVH1152D94PBLB
EVH-1152D/94-PIW
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & DH7N
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 40°, EVCoat, PI-
weatherized, white
Order number EVH1152D94PWLB
EVH-1152D/94-FGB
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & DH7N
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 40°, EVCoat, fiberglass,
black
Order number EVH1152D94-FBLB
EVH-1152D/94-FGW
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & DH7N
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 40°, EVCoat, fiberglass,
white SMX/DH7N
Order number EVH1152D94-FWLB
EVH-1152D/94-BLK
15" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & DH7N
driver - 500 W cont.; 90° x 40°, EVCoat, black —
EN54-24 certified